
MONTHLY CALENDAR – July 2024 
 M  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

11:00  

 
 
3:00 
 
 
7:00 

Canada- Geography, 
History and Attractions 
(T) 

Family Feud Canada 

(T) 

 

Canada’s National 

Parks documentary (T) 

 

Happy Canada Day! 

10:00 
 

10:30 

 
11:15 
 

 

2:30 

3:00 
 
4:00 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

News and Views (AR)  
 
Bus Trip: Port 
Restaurant by the lake 
(Sign up and Cost 
required) 
 
Pool and darts (SL) 
 
Jeopardy (T) 
 
Gardening Club (P) 
 

 

8:30 

 

10:30 

 
11:00 

 
3:00 
 
 
 
4:00  
 
7:00 

Waffles, Crepes and 
eggs with Laura (Sign 
up and $8 cost) 

Chair Yoga with Sahil 
(AR) 

Tea and Coffee Social 
with Sahil (B) 

Dog Therapy with 

Sunshine Therapy Dogs 

(AR) 

Wordle + Book Club (AR) 

Movie: Book Club (T)  

 

 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
2:30 

3:00  
 
 
4:00 
 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

News and Views (B) 

Pools and darts (SL) 
 
Loonie Bingo (AR) 
(Please bring $4) 
 
Ice Cream Social (B) 

 
 

 

10:00 

10:30 

 
11:00 

2:30 

3:00 
 
 
7:00 
 

Walker Repair Clinic (L) 

Chair Exercises with 
Sahil (AR) 

News and Views (B) 

Darts and Pool (SL) 

Happy Hour with 
Fanny (SL) 

The Good Place TV 
Show (T) 

 

 

11:00 
 

3:00 

 

 
7:00 

Resident Run Pool (SL) 
 
Virtual Concert Via 
YouTube (T) 

Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  1  2 3 4 5 6 

11:00 

3:00 

7:00 

Online Church Service (T) 

The Crown Show (T)  

 

Jersey Boys Movie (T) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10:30 

 

11:00 

 
1:00  
 
 
3:30 
 
 
4:00 
 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

 

New and Views (B)  

 

Bus Trip WhiteFeather 

Farms (Sign up and 

Cost Required) 

Crazy Laws around the 

World (T) 

 
Activity Planning Meeting 

(AR) 

 

 

 

10:00 
 

10:00 

 
11:15 
 
12:00  
  

2:30 

4:00 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

Church Communion 
Service (L) 

Bus Trip: Casino Port 

Perry (Sign up Required) 

Lunch at the Casino 

(Cost Required)  

Pools and Darts (SL) 

 

Movie: Slumdog 

Millionaire (T) 

 

  

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
 
3:00 

 

4:00 
 
 
7:00              

Chair Yoga with Sahil 
(AR) 

Tea and Coffee Social 
(B) 

Cooking 

Demonstration with 

Brent (AR) 

Crafty Corner (AR) 
 

Movie: The Prestige (T) 

 

 

 

10:00 

 
11:00 
 

1:30  

 
3:00 

 
4:00 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

News and Views (B) 

  

Pool and Darts (SL) 

 

Card Bingo (AR)  

(Please Bring $4) 

Fresh Popcorn social 

(B) 

 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
2:30 

3:00 
 
 
7:00 

Chair Yoga with Sahil 
(AR) 

News and Views (B) 

Air Hockey and Darts 
(SL) 

Happy Hour with Andy 
(SL) 

The Good Place TV 
Show (T) 

 

 

 

 

11:00 
 

3:00 

 

 

7:00 

Shuffleboard (AR) 
 
Virtual Concert Via 
YouTube (T) 

Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 

 

 

 

 

7 
 

8 9 10 11  12 13 

11:00 

 
3:00 

 
7:00 
 

Online Church Service (T) 

 
Euro cup Final with Devin 
(T) 
 

The Irish Man Movie (T) 

10:30 

11:00 

11:15  

 

3:00 

4:00 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

News and Views (B) 
Bus Trip: Portly Piper 
Restaurant (Sign up 
and Cost required) 

Watermelon + Fruit 
Smoothies Social (B) 
Hand Wax Therapy 
(AR) 

10:00 
 

10:30 

 

2:30 

 

4:00  

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

Coffee and 
Conversation(B) 

Bus Trip: Walmart 
(Sign up Required) 

Gardening Club (P) 

 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
2:30    
 
3:00 
 
7:00 

Chair Yoga with Sahil 
(AR) 

News and Views (B) 

Pool and Darts (SL) 

Cheesecake Tasting 
(SL)  
 
Movie: Lincoln (T) 

 

10:00 

11:00 

 

3:00 

 

 

7:00 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

News and Views (B) 

 

Tropical theme Party!  

(Wear Tropical 

clothes) 

 

Documentary: A sea 

Turtle Story (T) 

 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
2:30 
 
3:00 

 
7:00 

Chair Yoga with Sahil 
(AR) 

Facts About Chess for 
National Chess Day (B) 

Pool and Darts (SL) 

Happy Hour with Sahil 
(SL) 

The Good Place TV 
Show (T) 

 

11:00 
 

1:00 

 

  

3:00 

 

7:00 

Table Tennis (AR) 
 
Bus trip: Big Apple 
farm (Please sign up) 
 
Virtual Concert Via 
YouTube (T) 

Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 
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MONTHLY CALENDAR – July 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

11:00 

3:00 

 

7:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21 

Online Church Service (T) 

The Waltons Show (T) 

 

 

Julie and Julia Movie (T) 

10:30 

 
11:00 

11:15  

 

 
 
3:00  
 
 
7:00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

22 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

News and Views (B)  

Bus Trip: Captain 

George’s Fish and 

Chips (Sign up and 

Cost required)  

 

Manicure Day + Hand 
Wax (HR) 

Movie on Prime (T) 

 

 

 

10:00 
 

10:00 

 

11:00 

 
2:00 
 
 
4:00 

 

5:00 

 

 

 

 

23 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

Church Communion 
Service (L) 

Family Feud With tea or 
Coffee (B)  

Bus Trip: Dollarama 
(Sign up Required)  

Abstract Paint Session 
(AR) 

Bus Trip: CLASSIC 
CAR SHOW PORT 
PERRY (Sign up 
Required)  

 

 

 

10:30 

11:00 
 
2:00  
 
2:00 
 
3:00 
 
7:00 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

24 

Chair Yoga (AR) 

News and Views (B) 

Pool and Darts (SL) 

Oshawa POP-UP 
Library (L) 

Trivia Quest (B) 

 

Movie: SALT (T) 

 

 

 

 

10:00 

 

11:00 
 

2:30 

 

3:00 

 

4:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

News and Views (B) 

 

Air Hockey and Pool  

(SL)  

Loonie Bingo (AR)  

(Please Bring $4) 

 

Fresh Pop-Corn Social 

(B) 

 

 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
 
2:30 

4:00 

 
 
7:00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 

Chair Yoga with Sahil 
(AR) 

News and Views (B) 

 

Town Hall Meeting (T) 

 

Pictionary (SL) 

 

The Good Place TV 

Show (T) 

 

 

 

11:00 
 

3:00 

 

 

7:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27 

Air Hockey and Darts 
(SL) 
Virtual Concert Via 
YouTube (T) 

Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 

 

11:00 
 
 
3:00  
 
 
 
7:00 
 
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

28 

Online Church Service (T) 

 

Last of the Summer Wine 
(T) 

 

Howards Ends Movie (T) 

 

10:30 

 
11:00  
 

3:00  
 
4:00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

29 

Fall Prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

News and Views (B) 

Left Right Center 
Game (AR) 
 
Walking Club WG 
(AR) 

 

 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
1:00 
 
3:00 
 
 
4:00 
 
 
 

 
 

30 

Fall Prevention 
Exercises (AR) 

Latte Lounge (B) 
 
Dental Care pop-up (S) 
 
Euchre and other card 
games (AR) 
 
Movie: Gran Torino (T) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:30 

 
11:30 

2:30 
 
3:00 
 
 
 

7:00 

 

 

 

 

 

31 

Chair Yoga with Sahil 
(AR) 

Italian Fun Facts (B) 

Travelogue to Italy (T) 

Italian Themed New 
Resident Welcome 
Party and Birthday 
Party (SL)  

Movie: James May in 
Italy (T) 
 

 

 

  

Please note: The programs are subject to change based on availability of the staff, entertainers, and 

supplies. Thank you for your continued support and understanding. 

ROOM LOCATION LEGEND: 

B-Bistro 

ER-Exercise Room 

T-Theatre 

AR-Activity Room 

SL-Second Floor Lounge/Bar Area 

L- Library 

UL-Upper Lobby Lounge (Simcoe Street) 

FL- Front Lounge 


