MONTHLY CALENDAR – July 2024

									V ZUZT				
SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
		11:00	Canada- Geography,	10:00	Falls prevention	0:30	Waffles, Crepes and	10:30	Falls prevention	10:00	Walker Repair Clinic (L)	11:00	Resident Run Pool (SL)
			History and Attractions (T)	10:30	Exercises (AR) News and Views (AR)	10:30	eggs with Laura (Sign up and \$8 cost) Chair Yoga with Sahil	11:00	Exercises (AR) News and Views (B)	10:30	Chair Exercises with Sahil (AR)	3:00	Virtual Concert Via YouTube (T)
	Lella	3:00	Family Feud Canada (T)	11:15	Bus Trip: Port Restaurant by the lake	11:00	(AR) Tea and Coffee Social	2:30 3:00	Pools and darts (SL) Loonie Bingo (AR)	11:00 2:30	News and Views (B) Darts and Pool (SL)	7:00	Euchre/ Card Games (SL)
A P		7:00	Canada's National Parks documentary (T)		(Sign up and Cost required)	3:00	with Sahil (B) Dog Therapy with Sunshine Therapy Dogs		(Please bring \$4)	3:00	Happy Hour with Fanny (SL)		(8-)
	/川川/		Happy Canada Day!	2:30 3:00	Pool and darts (SL) Jeopardy (T)	4:00	(AR) Wordle + Book Club (AR)	4:00	Ice Cream Social (B)	7:00	The Good Place TV Show (T)		
	9)/		* 1	4:00	Gardening Club (P)	7:00	Movie: Book Club (T)				Rappt		
2		1	-CANADA-	2		3	Brookfast Club	4		5		6	
11:00 3:00	Online Church Service (T) The Crown Show (T)	10:30	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:30	Chair Yoga with Sahil (AR)	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:30	Chair Yoga with Sahil (AR)	11:00	Shuffleboard (AR) Virtual Concert Via
7:00	Jersey Boys Movie (T)	11:00	New and Views (B)	10:00	Church Communion Service (L)	11:00	Tea and Coffee Social (B)	11:00	News and Views (B)	11:00 2:30	News and Views (B) Air Hockey and Darts	3:00	YouTube (T)
		1:00	Bus Trip WhiteFeather Farms (Sign up and	11:15 12:00	Bus Trip: Casino Port Perry (Sign up Required) Lunch at the Casino	3:00	Cooking Demonstration with Brent (AR)	1:30	Pool and Darts (SL)	3:00	(SL) Happy Hour with Andy	7:00	Euchre/ Card Games (SL)
	Catela 2	3:30	Cost Required) Crazy Laws around the World (T)	2:30	(Cost Required) Pools and Darts (SL)	4:00	Crafty Corner (AR)	3:00	Card Bingo (AR) (Please Bring \$4)	7:00	(SL) The Good Place TV		
	JERSEY BOYS	4:00	Activity Planning Meeting (AR)	4:00	Movie: Slumdog Millionaire (T)	7:00	Movie: The Prestige (T)	4:00	Fresh Popcorn social (B)		Show (T)		
7		8	15 STRANGEST LAWS AROUND THE WORLD	9	CASINO	10	COOKING D E M O	11	alinesh (*)	12	HAPPY HOUR	13	3 3
11:00	Online Church Service (T)	10:30	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:30	Chair Yoga with Sahil (AR)	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:30	Chair Yoga with Sahil (AR)	11:00	Table Tennis (AR)
3:00	Euro cup Final with Devin (T)	11:00 11:15	News and Views (B) Bus Trip: Portly Piper	10:30	Coffee and Conversation(B)	11:00	News and Views (B) Pool and Darts (SL)	11:00 3:00	News and Views (B)	11:00	Facts About Chess for National Chess Day (B)	1:00	Bus trip: Big Apple farm (Please sign up)
7:00	The Irish Man Movie (T)		Restaurant (Sign up and Cost required)	2:30	Bus Trip: Walmart (Sign up Required)	2:30 3:00	Cheesecake Tasting (SL)	3.00	Tropical theme Party! (Wear Tropical clothes)	2:30 3:00	Pool and Darts (SL) Happy Hour with Sahil	3:00	Virtual Concert Via YouTube (T)
	IRISHMAN	3:00 4:00	Watermelon + Fruit Smoothies Social (B) Hand Wax Therapy (AR)	4:00	Gardening Club (P)	7:00	Movie: Lincoln (T)	7:00	Documentary: A sea Turtle Story (T)	7:00	(SL) The Good Place TV Show (T)	7:00	Euchre/ Card Games (SL)
14		15		16	Walmart	17		18	017	19	Happy Hour	20	

1.1. 2024

SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
11:00	Online Church Service (T)	10:30	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:30	Chair Yoga (AR)	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:30	Chair Yoga with Sahil (AR)	11:00	Air Hockey and Darts (SL)
3:00	The Waltons Show (T)	11:00	News and Views (B)	10:00	Church Communion Service (L)	11:00 2:00	News and Views (B) Pool and Darts (SL)	11:00	News and Views (B)	11:00	News and Views (B)	3:00	Virtual Concert Via YouTube (T)
7:00	Julie and Julia Movie (T)	11:15	Bus Trip: Captain George's Fish and	11:00	Family Feud With tea or Coffee (B)	2:00	Oshawa POP-UP Library (L)	2:30	Air Hockey and Pool (SL)	2:30	Town Hall Meeting (T)	7:00	Euchre/ Card Games (SL)
			Chips (Sign up and Cost required)	2:00	Bus Trip: Dollarama	3:00	Trivia Quest (B)	3:00	Loonie Bingo (AR) (Please Bring \$4)	4:00	Pictionary (SL)		(- /
		3:00	Manicure Day + Hand Wax (HR)	4:00	(Sign up Required) Abstract Paint Session (AR)	7:00	Movie: SALT (T)	4:00	Fresh Pop-Corn Social (B)	7:00	The Good Place TV Show (T)		12 5 20 1 70
	Julie & Julia	7:00	Movie on Prime (T)	5:00	Bus Trip: CLASSIC CAR SHOW PORT PERRY (Sign up Required)		TRIVIA QUEST				TOWN HALL MEETING		10 7 19 3
21		22	1000	23		24		25		26		27	
11:00	Online Church Service (T)	10:30	Fall Prevention Exercises (AR)	10:30	Fall Prevention Exercises (AR)	10:30	Chair Yoga with Sahil (AR)		a colle			ALC:	100
3:00	Last of the Summer Wine	11:00	News and Views (B)	11:00	Latte Lounge (B)	11:30	Italian Fun Facts (B)	*	HELLOS	19			A
7:00	(T) Howards Ends Movie (T)	3:00 4:00	Left Right Center Game (AR) Walking Club WG (AR)	1:00 3:00	Dental Care pop-up (S) Euchre and other card games (AR)	2:30	Travelogue to Italy (T) Italian Themed New Resident Welcome Party and Birthday Party (SL)	119		*		*	
	Summer Wine		ILET CELLER -	4:00	Movie: Gran Torino (T)	7:00	Movie: James May in Italy (T)	0		*	*	*	*

Please note: The programs are subject to change based on availability of the staff, entertainers, and supplies. Thank you for your continued support and understanding.

29

ROOM LOCATION LEGEND:

B-Bistro ER-Exercise Room T-Theatre

28

AR-Activity Room SL-Second Floor Lounge/Bar Area L- Library **UL-Upper Lobby Lounge (Simcoe Street) FL- Front Lounge**